
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT #

Full Set 25.00$      PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only 15.00$      
Emailed Free

no cost 1 auto Full Set Benedum Airport Authority
no cost 2 auto Full Set Funding Agency (if applicable)
no cost 3 auto Full Set Regional Council (if applicable)
no cost 4 auto Emailed Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) Cheryl Moore 3315 Central Ave. Hot Springs, AR 71913 347-620-7930 Ext 4018 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A

no cost 5 auto Emailed Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A

no cost 6 auto Full Set Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com N/A

no cost 7 auto Emailed Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A

no cost 8 auto Emailed Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A

no cost 9 auto Emailed Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A

no cost 10 auto Emailed Construct Connect (planroom) Kevin Furlow 30 Technology Parkway South. Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800.364.2059 ext. 8232 866.570.8187 Kevin.Furlow@ConstructConnect.com N/A

no cost 11 auto Emailed Construct Connect (Isqft) Generic 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 content@constructconnect.com N/A

no cost 12 6/23/2017 Emailed 6/23/17 Emailed BA Huffman Corp. Wayne Huffman huffmancorp@aol.com N/A
no cost 13 6/23/2017 Emailed 6/23/17 Emailed BA dmsgrafton@aol.com N/A
no cost 14 6/26/2017 Emailed 6/26/17 Emailed BA Raze International, Inc. Doug McFarland 4295 Central Ave Same Shadyside, OH 43947 304-312-4343 740-671-0078 macraze@sbcglobal.net N/A
invoiced 15 6/26/2017 Full Set 6/27/17 Picked Up BA Michel, Inc. Thomas Michel 2313 Philippi Pike P.O. Box 1140 Bridgeport,WV  26330 Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-622-7923 304-622-7923 michelinc5@aol.com N/A
no cost 16 6/27/2017 Emailed 6/27/17 Emailed BA Dore Associates Steve Coppler 989-450-6099 scoppler@yahoo.com N/A
invoiced 17 6/27/2017 Full Set 6/27/17 Picked Up BA Wolfes Excavating LLC Chris Lattea 304-312-7442 304-842-9051 clattea@wolfesexcavating.com N/A
invoiced 18 6/27/2017 Full Set 6/27/17 Picked Up BA Astech Corp Eric Haynes 3400 Falcon Drive Charleston, WV  25312 304-342-0545 astechso@hotmail.com N/A
invoiced 19 6/27/2017 Full Set 6/27/17 Picked Up BA Dan's Marine Service Daniel Williams 78 Dandee Drive Grafton, WV  26354 304-265-0188 304-265-6858 d.m.s.grazton@aol.com N/A
no cost 20 6/27/2017 Emailed 6/27/17 Emailed BA Green River Group Christy Cain 2310 Smithtown Road 714 Venture Drive, # 180 Morgantown, WV  26508 Morgantown, Wv  26508 304 594-3991 304 594-3992 ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com N/A
no cost 21 6/28/2017 Emailed 6/28/17 Emailed BA  Anderson Excavating Travis Shrout 304-671-1897 tshrout@andersonexcavating.com N/A

22 Advantage Blasting and Demolition Tom Batronis 2900 S Noah Drive Saxonburg, PA 16056 724-766-2859 412-774-1504 tom@advantageblasting.com N/A
23
24
25
26

City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid
E-mail 1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 @ 2:00 p.m.

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

Benedum Airport Authority
Demolition of Airport Structures
101-080-0074

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 @ 10:00 a.m.

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via Company Name Contact NameSent By 

(Initals)

mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:planroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:dls@gopmca.com
mailto:Kevin.Furlow@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:huffmancorp@aol.com
mailto:dmsgrafton@aol.com
mailto:macraze@sbcglobal.net
mailto:michelinc5@aol.com
mailto:scoppler@yahoo.com
mailto:clattea@wolfesexcavating.com
mailto:astechso@hotmail.com
mailto:d.m.s.grazton@aol.com
mailto:ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com
mailto:tshrout@andersonexcavating.com
mailto:tom@advantageblasting.com

	Planholders

